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MATRICULA SITUACIN\O DO BAE FAIXA
02030125 DEFERIDO 1
02030130 INDEFERIDO
02030135 DEFERIDO 2
02030136 DEFERIDO 1
02030146 INDEFERIDO
02030146 INDEFERIDO 1
02030147 DEFERIDO 1
02030148 DEFERIDO 2
02030153 DEFERIDO 2
02030154 DEFERIDO 2
02030154 DEFERIDO 1
02030155 DEFERIDO 2
02030156 DEFERIDO 2
02030162 DEFERIDO 1
02030163 DEFERIDO 1
02030170 DEFERIDO 3
02030171 DEFERIDO 2
02030175 DEFERIDO 1
02030176 DEFERIDO 2
02030179 DEFERIDO 1
02030181 DEFERIDO 2
02030182 DEFERIDO 1
02030184 DEFERIDO 1
02030185 DEFERIDO 2
02030188 INDEFERIDO
02030189 DEFERIDO 2
02030190 DEFERIDO 2
02030192 DEFERIDO 1
02030193 DEFERIDO 2
02030198 DEFERIDO 3
02030199 DEFERIDO 2
02030200 INDEFERIDO
02030201 DEFERIDO 2
02030202 DEFERIDO 1
02030203 DEFERIDO 1
02030204 DEFERIDO 3
02030205 DEFERIDO 2
02030206 DEFERIDO 4
02030207 INDEFERIDO
02030208 DEFERIDO 1
02030209 DEFERIDO 1




02030210
02030211
02030212
02030214
02030215
02030217
02030218
02030219
02030221
02030222
02030223
02030224
02030225
02030226
02040124
02040125
02040185
02040209
02040239
02040247
02040294
02040298
02040310
02050121
02050133
02050149
02050187
02050200
02050208
02050216
02050219
02050221
02050223
02050225
02050229
02050240
02050250
02050253
02050275
02050277
02050279
02050282
02050283
02050289
02050291
02050302
02050303
02050305
02050312
02050329
02050332
02050343
02050350
02050358
02050359
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DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
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02050362
02060126
02060132
02060136
02060141
02060144
02060147
02070126
02070127
02070128
02070129
02070131
02070133
02070134
02070135
02070147
02070148
02070149
02070152
02070153
02070155
02070158
02070159
02070164
02070166
02070168
02070172
02070176
02070181
02070185
02070190
02070191
02070193
02070201
02070202
02070203
02070209
02070210
02070211
02070212
02070225
02070229
02070231
02070235
02070237
02070242
02070243
02070245
02070246
02070248
02070250
02080186
02080195
02080208
02080213
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DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
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DEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
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02080214
02080221
02080222
02080223
02080224
02080225
02080227
02080228
02110011
02110014
02110019
02110026
02110029
02110030
02110034
02110045
02110054
02110055
02110061
02110066
02110069
02110071
02110073
02110075
02110080
02110086
02110088
02110094
02110096
02110105
02110106
02110117
02110123
02120047
02120049
02120052
02120068
02120072
02120083
02120093
02120095
02120103
02120111
02120114
02120118
02120132
02120133
02120140
02120142
02120154
02120155
02120158
02120159
02120163
02120164
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02120165
02120167
02120169
02120172
02120176
02120183
02120184
02120187
02120190
02120194
02120200
02120201
02120207
02120208
02120209
02150005
02150007
02150017
02150019
02150027
02150030
02150032
02150038
02150039
02150051
02150052
02150053
02150054
02150055
02150056
02150061
02150062
02150064
02150066
02150072
02150091
02150092
02150097
02150098
02150103

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
INDEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
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